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Jeff Baker
Big Spring-WEWC  (432)263-0293
Plant Physiologist : Upchurch

jbaker@lbk.ars.usda.gov
Ace Berry

Big Spring-WEWC  (432)263-0293
Agricultural Science Technician : Van Pelt

aberry@lbk.ars.usda.gov
Rob D'Adamo

Big Spring-WEWC  (432)263-0293
Biological Science Technician : Van Pelt

rdadamo@lbk.ars.usda.gov
Ning Huang

Big Spring-WEWC  (806)749-5560
Visiting Scientist : Van Pelt

huangn@lbk.ars.usda.gov
Cathy Lester

Big Spring-WEWC  (806)746-5353
Biological Science Technician : Baker

clester@lbk.ars.usda.gov
Scott Van Pelt

Big Spring-WEWC  (432)263-0293
Soil Scientist : Upchurch

svanpelt@lbk.ars.usda.gov
Charles Yates

Big Spring-WEWC  (432)263-0293
Engineering Technician : Baker

cyates@lbk.ars.usda.gov


